10  ABB low voltage AC drives | Catalog and price list
What is it?
The ACS355 is designed to be the fastest drive in terms
of installation, setting parameters and commissioning. The
drive is user-friendly, yet provides a wide range of built-in
technology such as the safe torque off functionality and
sequence programming which reduce the need for additional
control electronics. The product offers options and diverse

Types and voltages
Rated values *)
ABB ordering code
Enclosure IP20
Electrical code/
reference code
ABB type code/order code
for IP20 units
Frame
size
Price
(Eur)
Pmotor
(kW)
Imotor
(A)
1-phase AC supply, 200 to 240 V
0.37 2.4 3AUA0000058166 ACS355-01E-02A4-2 R0
0.75 4.7 3AUA0000058167 ACS355-01E-04A7-2 R1
1.1 6.7 3AUA0000058168 ACS355-01E-06A7-2 R1
1.5 7.5 3AUA0000058169 ACS355-01E-07A5-2 R2
2.2 9.8 3AUA0000058170 ACS355-01E-09A8-2 R2
3-phase AC supply, 200 to 240 V
0.37 2.4 3AUA0000058171 ACS355-03E-02A4-2 R0
0.55 3.5 3AUA0000058172 ACS355-03E-03A5-2 R0
0.75 4.7 3AUA0000058173 ACS355-03E-04A7-2 R0
1.1 6.7 3AUA0000058174 ACS355-03E-06A7-2 R1
1.5 7.5 3AUA0000058175 ACS355-03E-07A5-2 R1
2.2 9.8 3AUA0000058176 ACS355-03E-09A8-2 R2
3 13.3 3AUA0000058177 ACS355-03E-13A3-2 R2
4 17.6 3AUA0000058178 ACS355-03E-17A6-2 R2
5.5 24.4 3AUA0000058179 ACS355-03E-24A4-2 R3
7.5 31 3AUA0000058180 ACS355-03E-31A0-2 R4
11 46.2 3AUA0000058181 ACS355-03E-46A2-2 R4
3-phase AC supply, 380 to 480 V
0.37 1.2 3AUA0000058182 ACS355-03E-01A2-4 R0
0.55 1.9 3AUA0000058183 ACS355-03E-01A9-4 R0
0.75 2.4 3AUA0000058184 ACS355-03E-02A4-4 R1
1.1 3.3 3AUA0000058185 ACS355-03E-03A3-4 R1
1.5 4.1 3AUA0000058186 ACS355-03E-04A1-4 R1
2.2 5.6 3AUA0000058187 ACS355-03E-05A6-4 R1
3 7.3 3AUA0000058188 ACS355-03E-07A3-4 R1
4 8.8 3AUA0000058189 ACS355-03E-08A8-4 R1
5.5 12.5 3AUA0000058190 ACS355-03E-12A5-4 R3
7.5 15.6 3AUA0000058191 ACS355-03E-15A6-4 R3
11 23.1 3AUA0000058192 ACS355-03E-23A1-4 R3
15 31 3AUA0000058193 ACS355-03E-31A0-4 R4
18.5 38 3AUA0000058194 ACS355-03E-38A0-4 R4
22 44 3AUA0000058195 ACS355-03E-44A0-4 R4
Rated values *)
ABB ordering code
Enclosure IP66/IP67
Electrical code/
reference code
ABB type code/order code
for IP66/IP67 units
Frame
size
Price
(Eur)
Pmotor
(kW)
Imotor
(A)
3-phase AC supply, 200 to 240 V
0.37 2.4 3AUA0000058148 ACS355-03X-02A4-2 + B063 R1
0.55 3.5 3AUA0000058149 ACS355-03X-03A5-2 + B063 R1
0.75 4.7 3AUA0000058150 ACS355-03X-04A7-2 + B063 R1
1.1 6.7 3AUA0000058151 ACS355-03X-06A7-2 + B063 R1
1.5 7.5 3AUA0000058152 ACS355-03X-07A5-2 + B063 R1
2.2 9.8 3AUA0000058153 ACS355-03X-09A8-2 + B063 R3
3 13.3 3AUA0000058154 ACS355-03X-13A3-2 + B063 R3
4 17.6 3AUA0000058155 ACS355-03X-17A6-2 + B063 R3
3-phase AC supply, 380 to 480 V
0.37 1.2 3AUA0000058156 ACS355-03X-01A2-4 + B063 R1
0.55 1.9 3AUA0000058157 ACS355-03X-01A9-4 + B063 R1
0.75 2.4 3AUA0000058158 ACS355-03X-02A4-4 + B063 R1
1.1 3.3 3AUA0000058159 ACS355-03X-03A3-4 + B063 R1
1.5 4.1 3AUA0000058160 ACS355-03X-04A1-4 + B063 R1
2.2 5.6 3AUA0000058161 ACS355-03X-05A6-4 + B063 R1
3 7.3 3AUA0000058162 ACS355-03X-07A3-4 + B063 R1
4 8.8 3AUA0000058163 ACS355-03X-08A8-4 + B063 R1
5.5 12.5 3AUA0000058164 ACS355-03X-12A5-4 + B063 R3
7.5 15.6 3AUA0000058165 ACS355-03X-15A6-4 + B063 R3
*) The rated power and current values are valid for both pump and fan applications and heavy load applications. Examples of typical heavy load applications include most
extruders and compressors.
X within the type code stands for E or U.